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Line Name Nation Classification

4 Kostenzer Georg T - SG Münster AR Master 1

5 Grabner Dieter T - SG Söll AR Master 1

6 Kaspar Sonja T - SG Mieming AR Master 1

7 Nitz Fred T - SG Thiersee AR Master 1

8 Melmer Margit LPSV Kärnten AR Master 1

9 Kathrein Elisabeth T - SG Hötting AR Master 1

10 Ladner Manfred            T - SG Kappl AR Master 1

11 Sporer Christian T - SG Mieming AR Master 1

12 Stefani Norbert T - SG Roppen AR Master 1

13 Sporer Angelika T - SG Mieming AR Master 1

14 Shajinbat Erdembileg Mongolei AR Master 1

15 Auer Hans-Hermann T - SG Roppen AR Master 1

16 Melmer Christof T - SG Mieming AR Master 1

17 Fölzer Karl-Heinz ST - Brucker SV AR Master 1

18 Anrain Friedl T - SG Münster AR Master 1

19 Grabensberger Siegfried B - PSV Eisenstadt AR Master 2

20

21 Vanicek Klaus T - SG Hötting AR Master 2

22 Sailer Werner            T - SG Kappl AR Master 2

23 Müller Werner T - ASG Innsbruck AR Master 2

24 Zangerl Ernst T - SG See AR Master 2

25 Voglbauer Franz T - ASG Innsbruck AR Master 2

30 Sailer Willy T - HSV Absam AP Master 1

31 Gollinuccci Daniele San Marino AP Master 1

32 Margreiter Armin T - SG Sistrans AP Master 1

33 Maithili Mishra India AP Master 1

34 Kollmann Bernd T - SG Völs AP Master 2

35 Müller Erich T - SG Völs AP Master 2

36 Walica Jan CZE - OLZA Trinec AP Master 2

37 Liegl Günter T - SG Hall AP Master 2

37 Van der Heyden Paul PL - Flor Amator AP Master 2

38 Sailer Herbert T - HSV Absam AP Master 1

Grand Prix of Tyrol 2017

Friday, 01.12.2017

18:45 - 19:35 Air Rifle Masters 1-2, Air Pistol Masters 1-2



Line Name Nation Classification

1 Bordet Blade FRA Air Rifle Women

2 Hofmann Olivia AUT Air Rifle Women

3 Hens Jennifer AUS Air Rifle Women

4 Waibel Daniela VBG Air Rifle Women

5 Pribitzer Marlene AUT Air Rifle Women

6 Kohlweg Silke KLSV Air Rifle Women

7 Dalmati Nóra HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Women

8 Auer Marie Theres AUT Air Rifle Women

9 Sefer Kata HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Women

10 Kröll Magdalena T - SG Fügenberg Air Rifle Women

11 Schlichtherle Vanessa T - SG Walchsee Air Rifle Women

12 Olry Jennifer FRA Air Rifle Women

13 Gomez Judith FRA Air Rifle Women

14 Van Duijn Pascalle T - SG Kaltenbach Air Rifle Women

15 Bindhammer Edith T - SG Söll Air Rifle Women

16 Peer Franziska AUT Air Rifle Women

17 Krumbholz Lydia KLSV Air Rifle Women

18 Binder Kristina T - SG Fieberbrunn Air Rifle Women

19 Ghiotti Erika San Marino Air Rifle Women

20 Gambaro Barbara ITA Air Rifle Women

21 Matte Romane FRA Air Rifle Women

22 Hanák Gabriella HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Women

23 Guidi Giulia San Marino Air Rifle Women

24 Auer Katharina AUT Air Rifle Women

25 Kressig Tanja VLSV Air Rifle Women

44

27 Rangger Patricia T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Junior Women

28 Sponring Lea T - SG Eben Air Rifle Junior Women

29

30 Obholzer Magdalena T - SG Eben Air Rifle Junior Women

31 Szeker Berta T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Junior Women

32 Burtscher Jaqueline VBG Air Rifle Junior Women

33 Vanoni Larissa VLSV Air Rifle Junior Women

35 Neuner Marco T - SG Fließ Air Pistol Men

36 Kahlen Sigmar T -SG Hall Air Pistol Men

37 Schneider Matthias T - SG Kramsach Air Pistol Men

38 Werba  Peter AUT Air Pistol Men

39 Havlicek Thomas AUT Air Pistol Men

40 Mastny Michal CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Junior Men

41 Tiefenthaler Christof AUT Air Pistol Men

42 Schubtschik Martin NÖ - SV Hohenau Air Pistol Men

43 Wankmüller Rene AUT Air Pistol Men

44 Engensteiner Rene T - SG Tarrenz Air Pistol Men

45 0 0 Air Pistol Men

46 Höllwarth David T - SG Aschau Air Pistol Men

47 Tehan Tomas CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Men
48 Greiner Clemens OÖ - WSV ATSV Ranshofen Air Pistol Men

Grand Prix of Tyrol 2017

Saturday, 02.12.2017

09:15 - 10:05 Air Rifle Women,  Air Rifle Junior Women Relay 1/ 09:15 - 10:30  Air Pistol Men



1 Horvath Lea HUN Air Rifle Junior Women

2 Kokoskova Daniela CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Women

3 Müller Victoria AUT Air Rifle Junior Women

4 Jeannot Marine FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

5 Klocker Yvonne VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

6 Meilinger Flóra HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Junior Women

7 Gaspar Lalita HUN Air Rifle Junior Women

8 Benetti Sofia ITA Air Rifle Junior Women

9 Vogl Jana T - SG Wattens Air Rifle Junior Women

10 Katschnig Tamara Switzerland East Air Rifle Junior Women

11 Pichler Julia AUT Air Rifle Junior Women

12 Stadler Sarah OÖ - SG Alberndorf Air Rifle Junior Women

13 Dénes Eszter HUN Air Rifle Junior Women

14 Kuster Selina VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

15 Thurnwaldova Sabina CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Women

16 Mayr Carmen TLSB Air Rifle Junior Women

17 Hafner Lisa TLSB Air Rifle Junior Women

18 Ceric Angelina VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

19 Gomez Emilie FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

20 Kolarikova Katerina CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Women

21 Argout Iloane FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

22 Schweiberer Jaqueline KLSV Air Rifle Junior Women

23 Wolf Melissa VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

24  Pletzenauer Sabrina       Salzburg Air Rifle Junior Women

25 Kitzbichler Jasmin AUT Air Rifle Junior Women

26 Erdmann Emmanuelle FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

27 Nußbaumer Kimberley VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

28 Gabrielli Nicole ITA Air Rifle Junior Women

29 Matzer Madeleine ST - SV Feistritztal Air Rifle Junior Women

30 Muller Océane FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

31 Bánki Dóra HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Junior Women

32 Tschaudi Angelina VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

33 Fölzer Verona AUT Air Rifle Junior Women

34 Kaiser Marlies Switzerland East Air Rifle Junior Women

35 Zaisberger Verena AUT Air Rifle Junior Women

36 Kathrein Johanna T - SG Hötting Air Rifle Junior Women

37 Haselsberger Carmen AUT Air Rifle Junior Women

38 Holzer Susanne ITA Air Rifle Junior Women

39 Köck Rebecca AUT Air Rifle Junior Women

40 Waibel Sheileen AUT Air Rifle Junior Women

43 Girard Agathe FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

42 Schachner Christine AUT Air Rifle Junior Women

41 Patka Anna T - SG Thierberg Air Rifle Junior Women

44 Razimova Tereza CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Junior Women

45 Schrotter Melanie VSB-TZ Rankweil Air Pistol Junior Women

46 Djordjevic Melanie VSB-TZ Rankweil Air Pistol Junior Women

47 Kienböck Eva VSB-TZ Altach Air Pistol Junior Women
48 Krierer Stefanie VSB-TZ Rankweil Air Pistol Junior Women

Grand Prix of Tyrol 2017

Saturday, 02.12.2017

12:45 - 13:35  Air Rifle Junior Women Relay 2, Air Pistol Junior Women Relay 1



1 Egger Martin NÖ Air Rifle Junior Men

2 Einwaller Dominic TLSB Air Rifle Junior Men

3 Moravek Tomas CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Men

4 Hammermann Marcel VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Men

5 Riccardo Ranzani ITA - TSN Veroli Air Rifle Junior Men

6 Vas Péter HUN Air Rifle Junior Men

7 Smetana Frantisek CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Men

8 Diem Patrick AUT Air Rifle Junior Men

9 Mair Tobias TLSB Air Rifle Junior Men

10 Chatziplis Alexandros ITA Air Rifle Junior Men

11 Wadlegger Stefan AUT Air Rifle Junior Men

12 Sommavilla Manuel T - SG Wattens Air Rifle Junior Men

13 Nußbaumer Dustin VSB-TZ Höchst Air Rifle Junior Men

14 Gruber Robert jr. T - SG Wattens Air Rifle Junior Men

15 Kelnar Václav CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Men

16 Gopp Manuel VSB-TZ Altach Air Rifle Junior Men

17 Lintner Stefan T - SG Hötting Air Rifle Junior Men

18 Kryzs Lucas FRA Air Rifle Junior Men

19 Eder Fabian TLSB Air Rifle Junior Men

20 Hammerl Soma HUN Air Rifle Junior Men

21 Pauzies Bastien FRA Air Rifle Junior Men

22 Zogg Lukas VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Men

23 Mompach Nicolas FRA Air Rifle Junior Men

24 Thum Andreas AUT Air Rifle Junior Men

25 Dutendas Dimitri FRA Air Rifle Junior Men

26 Hinteregger Vinzenz VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Men

27 Eder Fabian TLSB Air Rifle Junior Men

28 Löschl Michael NÖ  Air Rifle Junior Men

29 Waibel Kiano VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Men

30 Pekler Zalan HUN Air Rifle Junior Men

31 Ender Lukas VSB-TZ Altach Air Rifle Junior Men

32 Achenrainer Maximilian T - SG Kaunertal Air Rifle Junior Men

33 Hammerer Sebastian VSB-TZ Höchst Air Rifle Junior Men

34 Strolz Fabian VSB NWLZ Air Pistol Junior Men

35 Gruber, Kilian D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Men

36 Stepanoff Tom FRA Air Pistol Junior Men

37 Kral Daniel AUT Air Pistol Junior Men

38 Chevallier Lilian FRA Air Pistol Junior Men

39 Shkurtaj Merial AUT Air Pistol Junior Men

40 Krierer Manuel VSB-TZ Rankweil Air Pistol Junior Men

41 Gasperoni Marco San Marino Air Pistol Junior Men

42 Todorov, Aleksandar D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Men

43 Grandits Michael AUT Air Pistol Junior Men

44 Herrmann, Elliot D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Men

45 Riedmann Nick VSB-TZ Höchst Air Pistol Junior Men

46 Kasinger Kevin AUT Air Pistol Junior Men

47 Tupy Antonin CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Junior Men
48 Wagner, Moritz D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Men

Grand Prix of Tyrol 2017

Saturday, 02.12.2017

14:20 - 15:35 Air Rifle Junior Men, Air Pistol Junior Men



1 Novak Patrik VBG Air Rifle Men

2 Simon Weithaler ITA Air Rifle Men

3 Shajinbat Erdembileg Mongolei Air Rifle Men

4 Rumpler Gernot AUT Air Rifle Men

5 Piasecki Pierre Edmond FRA Air Rifle Men

6 Walder Markus AUT Air Rifle Men

7 Hári Péter HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Men

8 Anrain Julian T - SG Münster Air Rifle Men

9 Sohm Jodok VBG Air Rifle Men

10 Cipro Adam CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Men

11 Kostenzer Thomas T - SG Münster Air Rifle Men

12 Schmirl Alexander AUT Air Rifle Men

13 Abrudán Zsolt HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Men

14 De Nicolo Marco ITA - Fiamme Gialle Air Rifle Men

15 Zott Georg AUT Air Rifle Men

16 Entrichel Alés CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Men

17 Simo Kornél HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Men

18 Raynaud Alexis FRA Air Rifle Men

19 Höllwarth Michael AUT Air Rifle Men

20 Monnier Jérémy FRA Air Rifle Men

21 Mathis Thomas AUT Air Rifle Men

22 Patka Hannes T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Men

23 Rumpler Stefan AUT Air Rifle Men

24 Baudouin Brian FRA Air Rifle Men

25 Insam Fabian T - SG Fügenberg Air Rifle Men

26 Strempfl Michael AUT Air Rifle Men

27 Zach Michael VBG Air Rifle Men

28 Katharina Eberhard AUT Air Pistol Junior Women

29 Ladinek Chantal VSB-TZ Rankweil Air Pistol Junior Women

30 Rusanova, Polina D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Women

31 Lkandushi, Mariam D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Women

32 Blaudin Léa FRA Air Pistol Junior Women

33 Adels, Nina D - HSG München Air Pistol Women

34 Novakova Veronika CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Junior Women

35 Grabensberger Anita AUT Air Pistol Women

36 Ziskalova Silvie CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Women

37 Weingand Marion AUT Air Pistol Women

38 Weitersberger Sandra AUT Air Pistol Women

39 Plattner Kathrin AUT Air Pistol Women

40 Babinsky Margarete NÖ-SV Klosterneuburg Air Pistol Women

41 Parenti Silvana San Marino Air Pistol Women

42 Weitersberger Sandra AUT Air Pistol Women

43 Menicucci Maria Luisa San Marino Air Pistol Women

44 Starsich Sabine AUT Air Pistol Women

45 Pichler Petra KLSV Air Pistol Women

46 Schönhofer Doris AUT Air Pistol Women

47 Greiner Andrea OÖ - WSV ATSV Ranshofen Air Pistol Women
48 Kiermaier Petra T - SG Erl Air Pistol Women

17:55 - 19:10 Air Rifle Men,  17:55 - 18:45  Air Pistol Junior Women Relay 2, Air Pistol Women

Grand Prix of Tyrol 2017

Saturday, 02.12.2017



Line Name Nation Classification

1 Gambaro Barbara ITA Air Rifle Women

2 Sefer Kata HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Women

3 Bordet Blade FRA Air Rifle Women

4 Auer Marie Theres ÖSB Air Rifle Women

5 Hens Jennifer AUS Air Rifle Women

6 Gomez Judith FRA Air Rifle Women

7 Hanák Gabriella HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Women

8 Guidi Giulia San Marino Air Rifle Women

9 Hofmann Olivia ÖSB Air Rifle Women

10 Waibel Daniela VBG Air Rifle Women

11 Ghiotti Erika San Marino Air Rifle Women

12 Krumbholz Lydia KLSV Air Rifle Women

13 Olry Jennifer FRA Air Rifle Women

14 Pribitzer Marlene ÖSB Air Rifle Women

15 Vanoni Larissa VLSV Air Rifle Women

16 Kohlweg Silke KLSV Air Rifle Women

17 Dalmati Nóra HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Women

18 Auer Katharina ÖSB Air Rifle Women

19 Matte Romane FRA Air Rifle Women

20 Kressig Tanja VLSV Air Rifle Women

21 Schlichtherle Vanessa T - SG Walchsee Air Rifle Women

22 Kathrein Barbara T - SG Kaunertal Air Rifle Women

23 Insam Fabian T - SG Fügenberg Air Rifle Men

24 Baudouin Brian FRA Air Rifle Men

25 Simon Weithaler ITA Air Rifle Men

26 Rumpler Stefan ÖSB Air Rifle Men

27 Patka Hannes T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Men

28 Rumpler Gernot ÖSB Air Rifle Men

29 Monnier Jérémy FRA Air Rifle Men

30 Simo Kornél HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Men

31 Piasecki Pierre Edmond FRA Air Rifle Men

32 Walder Markus ÖSB Air Rifle Men

33 Anrain Julian T - SG Münster Air Rifle Men

34 Strempfl Martin ÖSB Air Rifle Men

35 Raynaud Alexis FRA Air Rifle Men

36 Höllwarth Michael ÖSB Air Rifle Men

37

38 Mathis Thomas ÖSB Air Rifle Men

39 Tipotsch Michael T - SG Mayerhofen Air Rifle Men

40 Kostenzer Thomas T - SG Münster Air Rifle Men

41 Novak Patrik VBG Air Rifle Men

42 Schmirl Alexander ÖSB Air Rifle Men

43 Sohm Jodok VBG Air Rifle Men

44 Entrichel Alés CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Men

45 Hári Péter HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Men

46 Zott Georg ÖSB Air Rifle Men

47 Cipro Adam CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Men
48 Zach Michael VBG Air Rifle Men

Grand Prix of Tyrol 2017

Sunday, 03.12.2017

08:30 - 09:20 Air Rifle Women,  08:30 - 09:45 Air Rifle Men



Line Name Nation Classification

1 Abendstein Verena T - SG Fügenberg Air Rifle Junior Women

2 Kaiser Marlies Switzerland East Air Rifle Junior Women

3 Erdmann Emmanuelle FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

4 Holzer Susanne ITA Air Rifle Junior Women

5 Muller Océane FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

6 Rangger Patricia T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Junior Women

7 Fölzer Verona ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Women

8 Tschaudi Angelina VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

9 Hafner Lisa T - SG Umhausen Air Rifle Junior Women

10 Bánki Dóra HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Junior Women

11 Wolf Melissa VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

12 Kolarikova Katerina CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Women

13 Schweiberer Jaqueline KLSV Air Rifle Junior Women

14 Vas Péter HUN Air Rifle Junior Men

15 Mompach Nicolas FRA Air Rifle Junior Men

16 Pekler Zalan HUN Air Rifle Junior Men

17 Gopp Manuel VSB-TZ Altach Air Rifle Junior Men

18 Einwaller Dominic TLSB Air Rifle Junior Men

19 Zogg Lukas VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Men

20 Kryzs Lucas FRA Air Rifle Junior Men

21 Waibel Kiano VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Men

22 Hammerer Sebastian VSB-TZ Höchst Air Rifle Junior Men

23 Wadlegger Stefan ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Men

24 Sommavilla Manuel T - SG Wattens Air Rifle Junior Men

25 Mair Tobias TLSB Air Rifle Junior Men

26 Dornauer Jonathan T - SG Fügenberg Air Rifle Junior Men

27 Smetana Frantisek CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Men

28 Kuen Johannes T - SG Matrei Air Rifle Junior Men

29 Riccardo Ranzani ITA - TSN Veroli Air Rifle Junior Men

30 Lüthi Julius T - SG Thierberg Air Rifle Junior Men

31 Löschl Michael NÖ  Air Rifle Junior Men

32 Fankhauser Thomas T - SG Fügenberg Air Rifle Junior Men

33 Erler Sebastian T - SG Wattens Air Rifle Junior Men

34 Egger Martin NÖ Air Rifle Junior Men

35 Greber Alexander T - SG Fügenberg Air Rifle Junior Men

36 Moravek Tomas CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Men

37 Diem Patrick ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Men

38 Dutendas Dimitri FRA Air Rifle Junior Men

39 Hammermann Marcel VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Men

40 Hammerl Soma HUN Air Rifle Junior Men

41 Chatziplis Alexandros ITA Air Rifle Junior Men

42 Gruber Robert jr. T - SG Wattens Air Rifle Junior Men

43 Nußbaumer Dustin VSB-TZ Höchst Air Rifle Junior Men

44 Thum Andreas ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Men

45 Ender Lukas VSB-TZ Altach Air Rifle Junior Men

46 Pauzies Bastien FRA Air Rifle Junior Men

47 Kelnar Vaclav CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Men
48 Hinteregger Vinzenz VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Men

Grand Prix of Tyrol 2017

Sunday, 03.12.2017

11:45 - 12:35 Air Rifle Junior Women Relay 1, 11:45 - 13:00 Air Rifle Junior Men



Line Name Nation Classification

1 Ceric Angelina VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

2 Stadler Sarah OÖ - SG Alberndorf Air Rifle Junior Women

3 Matzer Madeleine ST - SV Feistritztal Air Rifle Junior Women

4 Szeker Berta T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Junior Women

5 Pletzenauer Sabrina       Salzburg Air Rifle Junior Women

6 Wachtler Manuela T - SG Fügenberg Air Rifle Junior Women

7 Klocker Yvonne VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

8 Argout Iloane FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

9 Katschnig Tamara Switzerland East Air Rifle Junior Women

10 Jeannot Marine FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

11 Waibel Sheileen ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Women

12 Mayr Carmen T - SG Innervillgraten Air Rifle Junior Women

13 Haselsberger Carmen ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Women

14 Schachner Christine ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Women

15 Benetti Sofia ITA Air Rifle Junior Women

16 Müller Victoria ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Women

17 Vogl Jana T - SG Wattens Air Rifle Junior Women

18 Köck Rebecca ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Women

19 Gabrielli Nicole ITA Air Rifle Junior Women

20 Nußbaumer Kimberley VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

21 Meilinger Flóra HUN - BHSE Air Rifle Junior Women

22 Pichler Julia ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Women

23 Riml Anna-Maria T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Junior Women

24 Kokoskova Daniela CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Women

25 Dénes Eszter HUN Air Rifle Junior Women

26 Kitzbichler Jasmin ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Women

27 Gaspar Lalita HUN Air Rifle Junior Women

28 Thum Julia T - SG Fügenberg Air Rifle Junior Women

29 Girard Agathe FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

30 Horvath Lea HUN Air Rifle Junior Women

31 Schwarzenauer Cornelia T - SG Fieberbrunn Air Rifle Junior Women

32 Holzmann Nadine T - SG Matrei Air Rifle Junior Women

33 Kurz Celina T - SG Thierberg Air Rifle Junior Women

34 Gomez Emilie FRA Air Rifle Junior Women

35 Kuster Selina VSB NWLZ Air Rifle Junior Women

36 Thurnwaldova Sabina CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Women

37 Burtscher Jaqueline VBG Air Rifle Junior Women

38 Zaisberger Verena ÖSB Air Rifle Junior Women

39 Patka Anna T - SG Thierberg Air Rifle Junior Women

40 Razimova Tereza CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Rifle Junior Women

41 Ladinek Chantal VSB-TZ Rankweil Air Pistol Junior Women

42 Krierer Stefanie VSB-TZ Rankweil Air Pistol Junior Women

43 Karle, Emily D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Women

44 Blaudin Léa FRA Air Pistol Junior Women

45 Lkandushi, Mariam D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Women

46 Schrotter Melanie VSB-TZ Rankweil Air Pistol Junior Women

47 Adels, Nina D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Women
48 Eberhardt Katharina ÖSB Air Pistol Junior Women

Grand Prix of Tyrol 2017

Sunday, 03.12.2017

13:40 - 14: 30  Air Rifle Junior Women Relay 2, Air Pistol Junior Women Relay 1



Line Name Nation Classification

1 Shkurtaj Merial ÖSB Air Pistol Junior Men

2 Gasperoni Marco San Marino Air Pistol Junior Men

3 Riedmann Nick VSB-TZ Höchst Air Pistol Junior Men

4 Strolz Fabian VSB NWLZ Air Pistol Junior Men

5 Chevallier Lilian FRA Air Pistol Junior Men

6 Herrmann, Elliot D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Men

7 Grandits Michael ÖSB Air Pistol Junior Men

8 Krierer Manuel VSB-TZ Rankweil Air Pistol Junior Men

9 Kral Daniel ÖSB Air Pistol Junior Men

10 Gruber, Kilian D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Men

11 Tupy Antonin CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Junior Men

12 Kasinger Kevin ÖSB Air Pistol Junior Men

13 Stepanoff Tom FRA Air Pistol Junior Men

14 Grabensberger Anita ÖSB Air Pistol Women

15 Weitersberger Sandra ÖSB Air Pistol Women

16 Novakova Veronika CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Junior Women

17 Babinsky Margarete NÖ-SV Klosterneuburg Air Pistol Women

18 Weingand Marion ÖSB Air Pistol Women

19 Kiermaier Petra T - SG Erl Air Pistol Women

20 Schönhofer Doris ÖSB Air Pistol Women

21 Blum Verena T - SG See Air Pistol Women

22 Ziskalova Silvie CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Women

23 Plattner Kathrin ÖSB Air Pistol Women

24 Starsich Sabine ÖSB Air Pistol Women

25 Menicucci Maria Luisa San Marino Air Pistol Women

26 Weitersberger Sandra ÖSB Air Pistol Women

27 Parenti Silvana San Marino Air Pistol Women

28

29 Halder Lukas T - SG Roppen Air Pistol Men

30 Kathrein Dietmar T - SG Fließ Air Pistol Men

31 Jäger Gerhard T - SG Fließ Air Pistol Men

32 Höllwarth David T - SG Aschau Air Pistol Men

33 Tiefenthaler Christof ÖSB Air Pistol Men

34 Steinmetz Martin OÖ - SG Freistadt Air Pistol Men

35 Havlicek Thomas ÖSB Air Pistol Men

36 Schneider Matthias T - SG Kramsach Air Pistol Men

37 Wankmüller Rene ÖSB Air Pistol Men

38 Engensteiner Rene T - SG Tarrenz Air Pistol Men

39 Tehan Tomas CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Men

40 Wieser Dominik OÖ - SG Freistadt Air Pistol Men

41 Schranz Martin T - SG Fließ Air Pistol Men

42

43 Mastny Michael CZE - Dukla Pilsen Air Pistol Junior Men

44 Wohlfahrter Hans-Dieter T - SG Fliess Air Pistol Men

45 Werba  Peter ÖSB Air Pistol Men

46 Djordjevic Melanie VSB-TZ Rankweil Air Pistol Junior Women

47 Kienböck Eva VSB-TZ Altach Air Pistol Junior Women
48 Karle, Lea D - HSG München Air Pistol Junior Women

Grand Prix of Tyrol 2017

Sunday, 03.12.2017

16:35 - 17:25 Air Pistol Women, Air Pistol Junior Women Relay 2,    16:35 - 17:50 Air Pistol Junior Men,  Air Pistol Men                                



Line Name Nation Classification

11 Stefani Norbert T - SG Roppen Air Rifle Masters 1

12 Kaspar Sonja T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Masters 1

13 Grabner Dieter T - SG Söll Air Rifle Masters 1

14

15 Lamplmaier Gottfried T - SG Walchsee Air Rifle Masters 1

16 Sporer Angelika T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Masters 1

17 Auer Hans-Hermann T - SG Roppen Air Rifle Masters 1

18 Melmer Christof T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Masters 1

19 Grabensberger Siegfried B - PSV Eisenstadt Air Rifle Masters 2

20 Sporer Christian T - SG Mieming Air Rifle Masters 2

21 Vanicek Klaus T - SG Hötting Air Rifle Masters 2

22 Sailer Werner            T - SG Kappl Air Rifle Masters 2

23 Müller Werner T - ASG Innsbruck Air Rifle Masters 2

24 Vanicek Regina T - SG Hötting Air Rifle Masters 2

25 Zangerl Ernst T - SG See Air Pistol Masters 1

31 Sailer Willy T - HSV Absam Air Pistol Masters 1

32 Kutzer, Barbara D - HSG München Air Pistol Masters 1

33 Margreiter Armin T - SG Sistrans Air Pistol Masters 1

34 Fill Helmut T - SG Wörgl Air Pistol Masters 1

35 Maithili Mishra India Air Pistol Masters 2

36 Konzett Hedy T - HSV Absam Air Pistol Masters 2

37 Miletic Dragan T - SG Münster Air Pistol Masters 2

38 Mallaun Stefan T - SG See Air Pistol Masters 2

39 Hauser Helmut T - SG Münster Air Pistol Masters 2

40 Voglbauer Franz T - ASG Innsbruck Air Pistol Masters 2
41 Van der Heijden Paul PL -Flor Amator Air Pistol Masters 2

42 Patka Walter T - SG Ebbs Air Pistol Masters 2
43 Walica Jan CZE - Olza Trinek Air Pistol Masters 2

Grand Prix of Tyrol 2017

Sunday, 03.12.2017

19,30 - 20,20 Air Rifle Masters 1-2, Air Pistol Masters 1-2


